
Hallenspielplan  Gasthaus Proske  ( 09010350 )
Weidenstr. 2
84030   Ergolding

Appointment League Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sat.30.08.2025 16:00

19:00

19:00

DVO

DVO

DVO

DC Phantom's VII

DC Phantom's VIII

DC Phantom's IV

DC Motzing

The Orange Might Minikin

1. DC Deggendorf

4:11

0:15

7:8

Sat.06.09.2025 14:00

19:00

19:00

5BL_NBay

5BL_NBay

1BL_NBay

DC Phantom's VI

DC Phantom's VII

DC Phantom's II

DJK Dornwang II

DC Phantom's VIII

DC Black Birds Kelheim

14:1

3:12

6:9

Sat.20.09.2025 19:00

19:00

4BL_NBay

3BL_NBay

DC Phantom's V

DC Phantom's IV

LA Bull's

1. DC Flying Wings

12:3

8:7

Sat.27.09.2025 12:00

14:00

15:00

18:00

20:00

LL

5BL_NBay

LL

LL

5BL_NBay

DC Phantom's

DC Phantom's VI

1. DC Regensburg

DT Essenbach II

DC Phantom's VII

1. DC Regensburg

Pfeilgrod II

DT Essenbach II

DC Phantom's

DC Bavaria Gladiators

7:8

11:4

5:10

7:8

4:11

Sat.04.10.2025 19:00 DVO DC Phantom's The Orange Might Minikin 7:8

Sat.11.10.2025 16:00

19:00

5BL_NBay

1BL_NBay

DC Phantom's VI

DC Phantom's II

Pfeilgrod III

1. DC Freising

12:3

10:5

Sat.18.10.2025 19:00

19:00

4BL_NBay

5BL_NBay

DC Phantom's V

DC Phantom's VIII

TSV Tiefenbacher Tigers

SV Schwindegg II

15:0

7:8

Sat.25.10.2025 19:00 3BL_NBay DC Phantom's IV DC Power Flight's II 13:2

Sat.08.11.2025 19:00

20:00

5BL_NBay

1BL_NBay

DC Phantom's VIII

DC Phantom's II

DC Power Flight's V

DC Hawks Vilsbiburg II

10:5

7:8

Sat.15.11.2025 19:00

19:00

2BL_NBay

4BL_NBay

DC Phantom's III

DC Phantom's V

Die Gallier III

Isardarter II

10:5

10:5

Sat.22.11.2025 19:00 5BL_NBay DC Phantom's VII Vilstal Devils III 6:9

Sat.29.11.2025 19:00

19:00

4BL_NBay

3BL_NBay

DC Phantom's V

DC Phantom's IV

NF Eching II

Celtics DC

8:7

11:4

Appointment League Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Fri. 05.12.2025 19:00 8er-Cup DC Phantom's Steel-Dart-Club Erding 8:5

Sat.06.12.2025 12:00

14:00

15:00

18:00

20:00

LL

5BL_NBay

LL

LL

5BL_NBay

DC Phantom's

DC Phantom's VI

SV Steingriff

Steel-Dart-Club Erding

DC Phantom's VIII

SV Steingriff

DC TopsForty…ng e. V. II

Steel-Dart-Club Erding

DC Phantom's

DC Bavaria Gladiators II

10:5

12:3

11:4

4:11

9:6

Fri. 12.12.2025 19:00 4BL_NBay DC Phantom's V LA Check Rats 12:3

Sat.13.12.2025 19:00 2BL_NBay DC Phantom's III Dartstammtisch Minadorf 7:8

Sat.27.12.2025 19:00 3BL_NBay DC Phantom's IV DT Essenbach IV 8:7

Sat.10.01.2026 19:00

19:00

5BL_NBay

1BL_NBay

DC Phantom's VIII

DC Phantom's II

DC Phantom's VII

DC Torpedo's II

0:0

0:0

Sat.17.01.2026 19:00 2BL_NBay DC Phantom's III Isardarter 0:0

Sat.31.01.2026 12:00

15:00

18:00

19:00

LL

LL

LL

5BL_NBay

DC Phantom's

1.BSDV Rosenheim e.V.

1. DC Straubing

DC Phantom's VIII

1.BSDV Rosenheim e.V.

1. DC Straubing

DC Phantom's

Vilstal Devils III

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sat.07.02.2026 19:00 3BL_NBay DC Phantom's IV DC Hawks Vilsbiburg III 0:0

Sat.14.02.2026 19:00

19:00

5BL_NBay

5BL_NBay

DC Phantom's VIII

DC Phantom's VII

DC Bavaria Gladiators

DC Power Flight's IV

0:0

0:0

Sat.28.02.2026 19:00 2BL_NBay DC Phantom's III Passauer Wölfe II 0:0

Sat.07.03.2026 17:00

19:00

19:00

5BL_NBay

1BL_NBay

5BL_NBay

DC Phantom's VI

DC Phantom's II

DC Phantom's VII

Wild Hornets…rsüßbach II

1. DC Neuötting e.V.

SV Schwindegg II

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sat.14.03.2026 19:00

19:00

2BL_NBay

3BL_NBay

DC Phantom's III

DC Phantom's IV

1. DC Deggendorf

Vilstal Devils II

0:0

0:0
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Sat.21.03.2026 14:00

17:00

5BL_NBay

5BL_NBay

DC Phantom's VI

DC Phantom's VIII

DT Essenbach V

DC Power Flight's IV

0:0

0:0

Sat.28.03.2026 19:00 2BL_NBay DC Phantom's III 1. DC Straubing II 0:0

Sat.04.04.2026 19:00 5BL_NBay DC Phantom's VII DC Power Flight's V 0:0

Sat.18.04.2026 19:00 1BL_NBay DC Phantom's II SSV 63 LA - …teel Bro`s 0:0

Sat.25.04.2026 19:00 2BL_NBay DC Phantom's III DC Reisbach 0:0

Sat.02.05.2026 14:00

19:00

19:00

5BL_NBay

5BL_NBay

1BL_NBay

DC Phantom's VI

DC Phantom's VII

DC Phantom's II

Die Gallier VI

DC Bavaria Gladiators II

DC Flames Aufhausen

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sat.09.05.2026 19:00

19:00

4BL_NBay

3BL_NBay

DC Phantom's V

DC Phantom's IV

Wild Hornets Obersüßbach

LA-Dart-Team Wang e.V.

0:0

0:0

Sat.16.05.2026 19:00 1BL_NBay DC Phantom's II The Orange Might Minikin 0:0

Sat.23.05.2026 19:00 2BL_NBay DC Phantom's III DC Flames Aufhausen II 0:0

Sat.20.06.2026 19:00

19:00

2BL_NBay

1BL_NBay

DC Phantom's III

DC Phantom's II

Die Gallier II

Passauer Wölfe

0:0

0:0


